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The place from Detroit offers 100 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average price of $9.8. At
Tubby's Sub Shops from Detroit, there are scrumptious sandwiches, healthy salads and other snacks for
quick hunger in between, as well as hot and cold drinks.
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Tubby s Sub Shops Menu

Non alcoholic drinks

BOTTLED WATER $2.0
[}

fippetizers

CHEESE STICKS $4.9

(]

Pizza

TUNA (LARGE) $13.1

Mains

MAC CHEESE BITES $4.9

TACO SALAD $10.4

CHICKEN PARMESAN M $9.8

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $2.9

Chicken

CHICKEN NUGGETS $3.6

JUNIOR MEAL $6.4

FOUNTAIN DRINK $2.6

Sides and Edras

BREADED MUSHROOMS $4.6

Grinders

TUNA (MEDIUM)

Side dishes
POTATO CHIPS PLAIN
POTATO CHIPS BBQ
ONION CHIPS
SEASONED FRIES

Sandwhiches

HAM CHEESE (MEDIUM)
TURKEY CHEESE (MEDIUM)
HAM CHEESE (LARGE)
TURKEY CHEESE (LARGE)

Salads

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD
CHEF SALAD

CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD
ANTIPASTO SALAD

SIDE SALAD

GARDEN SALAD

Popular Ttems

STEAK CHEESE L

STEAK CHEESE M
MUSHROOM STEAK CHEESE L
TUBBY’S FAMOUS (LARGE)
MUSHROOM STEAK CHEESE M
PHILLY CHEESE STEAK L

$9.8

$1.6
$1.6
$4.2
$3.3

$8.6
$10.1
$11.6
$13.3

$10.4
$10.4
$10.4
$10.4

$2.6
$10.4

$14.6
$10.7
$14.9
$11.6
$10.9
$14.6
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Specially Subs PIZZA BURGER M $10.5

TUNA S $7.2 TACO SUB M $10.5
HOT VEGGIE STIR FRY (MEDIUM)  $8.5 GRILLED CHICKEN M $8.3
COLD VEGGIE (MEDIUM) $8.5 CHICKEN BROCCOLI M $9.9
BLT (MEDIUM) $8.5 CHICKEN TACO M $10.5
HOT VEGGIE STIR FRY (LARGE)  $11.4 EXEQ*E)CHEESE (DOUBLE EXTRA  ¢,6 2
COLD VEGGIE (LARGE) $11.4

CHICKEN CHEDDAR M $9.8
BLT (LARGE) $11.7

CHICKEN FAJITA M $10.4
BLT S $6.5

CHICKEN CLUB M $10.7
COLD VEGGIE S $6.5
HOT VEGGIE STIR FRY S $6.5 Ie sl :

Tubby s Grilled Submarines
Deli-Style (large)

CHICKEN CHEDDAR L $13.7
CLASSIC ITALIAN (MEDIUM) $8.6

PIZZA STEAK CHEESE L $14.8
TUBBY’S FAMOUS (MEDIUM) $8.6

PEPPER STEAK CHEESE L $14.9
TURKEY CLUB (MEDIUM) $11.4

LOADED STEAK L $15.3
CLASSIC ITALIAN (LARGE) $11.6

CHEESEBURGER ITALIANO L $14.0
TURKEY CLUB S $7.9

PIZZA BURGER L $14.1
TURKEY CHEESE S $7.0

TACO SUB L $14.1
TURKEY CLUB (LARGE) $13.5

GRILLED CHICKEN L $11.1
HAM CHEESE S $6.2

CHICKEN BROCCOLI L $13.0
CLASSIC ITALIAN S $6.2

CHICKEN FAJITA L $14.0
TUBBY’S FAMOUS S $6.2

CHICKEN CLUB L $14.3
Tubby s Grilled Submarines CHICKENTACO L s1a-
(M li ) CRISPY CHICKEN L $11.9

CHICKEN PARMESAN L $13.0
LOADED STEAK M $11.1

STEAK CHEESE (TRIPLE EXTRA (0,
PEPPER STEAK CHEESE M $10.9 LARGE) '
PIZZA STEAK CHEESE M $10.9

T () 0

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK M $10.7 Tubby 4 gnlled Submarines
CRISPY CHICKEN M $8.6 (Smau)

CHEESEBURGER ITALIANO M $10.3 LOADED STEAK S $8.4
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PHILLY CHEESE STEAK S $8.0 PIZZA BURGER S $7.9
PEPPER STEAK CHEESE S $8.1
PIZZA STEAK CHEESE S $8.0
MUSHROOM STEAK CHEESE S $8.1
STEAK CHEESE S $7.6
CHEESEBURGER ITALIANO S $7.9

STEAK CHEESE (EXTRA LARGE) $22.4

CHICKEN PARMESAN S $7.5
CRISPY CHICKEN S $6.5
CHICKEN TACO S $7.9
CHICKEN CLUB S $5.5
CHICKEN FAJITA S $7.5
CHICKEN BROCCOLI S $7.5
CHICKEN CHEDDAR S $6.9
GRILLED CHICKEN S $6.2

TACO SUB S $7.9
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Tubby's Sub Shops

16543 Grand River Avenue,
Detroit, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -19:40
Tuesday 11:00 -19:40
Wednesday 11:00 -19:40
Thursday 11:00 -19:40
Friday 11:00 -19:40
Saturday 11:00 -19:40
Sunday 11:00 -19:40
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