





https://menulist.menu 16543 Grand River Avenue, Detroit, United States (+1)3138377566

STAN .	A.
The I	N.
1	

Non alcoholic drinks		Grinders	
BOTTLED WATER	\$2.0	TUNA (MEDIUM)	\$9.8
Appetizers		Side dishes	
CHEESE STICKS	\$4.9	POTATO CHIPS PLAIN	\$1.6
		POTATO CHIPS BBQ	\$1.6
Pizza		ONION CHIPS	\$4.2
TUNA (LARGE)	\$13.1	SEASONED FRIES	\$3.3
Mains		Sandwhiches	
MAC CHEESE BITES	\$4.9	HAM CHEESE (MEDIUM)	\$8.6
		TURKEY CHEESE (MEDIUM)	\$10.1
Salad		HAM CHEESE (LARGE)	\$11.6
TACO SALAD	\$10.4	TURKEY CHEESE (LARGE)	\$13.3
Sandwiches		Salads	
CHICKEN PARMESAN M	\$9.8	GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$10.4
		CHEF SALAD	\$10.4
Starters & Salads		CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD	\$10.4
FRENCH FRIES	\$2.9	ANTIPASTO SALAD	\$10.4
<b>0</b> -		SIDE SALAD	\$2.6
Chicken		GARDEN SALAD	\$10.4
CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$3.6		
		Popular Items	
Deals		STEAK CHEESE L	\$14.6
JUNIOR MEAL	\$6.4	STEAK CHEESE M	\$10.7
		MUSHROOM STEAK CHEESE L	\$14.9
Beverages		TUBBY'S FAMOUS (LARGE)	\$11.6
FOUNTAIN DRINK	\$2.6	MUSHROOM STEAK CHEESE M	\$10.9
0.1		PHILLY CHEESE STEAK L	\$14.6
Sides and Extras			
BREADED MUSHROOMS	\$4.6		

	TO COMPANY
PIZZA BURGER M	\$10.5
TACO SUB M	\$10.5
GRILLED CHICKEN M	\$8.3
CHICKEN BROCCOLI M	\$9.9
CHICKEN TACO M	\$10.5
STEAK CHEESE (DOUBLE EXTRA LARGE)	\$26.3
CHICKEN CHEDDAR M	\$9.8
CHICKEN FAJITA M	\$10.4
CHICKEN CLUB M	\$10.7
Tubby's Grilled Submari	res
(Large)	
CHICKEN CHEDDAR L	\$13.7
PIZZA STEAK CHEESE L	\$14.8
PEPPER STEAK CHEESE L	\$14.9
LOADED STEAK L	\$15.3
CHEESEBURGER ITALIANO L	\$14.0
PIZZA BURGER L	\$14.1
TACO SUB L	\$14.1
GRILLED CHICKEN L	\$11.1
CHICKEN BROCCOLI L	\$13.0
CHICKEN FAJITA L	\$14.0
CHICKEN CLUB L	\$14.3
CHICKEN TACO L	\$14.1
CRISPY CHICKEN L	\$11.9
CHICKEN PARMESAN L	\$13.0
STEAK CHEESE (TRIPLE EXTRA LARGE)	\$30.2
Tubby's Grilled Submari (Small)	nes

Specialty Subs	
TUNA S	\$7.2
HOT VEGGIE STIR FRY (MEDIUM)	\$8.5
COLD VEGGIE (MEDIUM)	\$8.5
BLT (MEDIUM)	\$8.5
HOT VEGGIE STIR FRY (LARGE)	\$11.4
COLD VEGGIE (LARGE)	\$11.4
BLT (LARGE)	\$11.7
BLT S	\$6.5
COLD VEGGIE S	\$6.5
HOT VEGGIE STIR FRY S	\$6.5
Ooli Stulo	

#### *'Veu-Style*

\$8.6
\$8.6
\$11.4
\$11.6
\$7.9
\$7.0
\$13.5
\$6.2
\$6.2
\$6.2

#### Tubby's Grilled Submarines (Medium)

LOADED STEAK M	\$11.1
PEPPER STEAK CHEESE M	\$10.9
PIZZA STEAK CHEESE M	\$10.9
PHILLY CHEESE STEAK M	\$10.7
CRISPY CHICKEN M	\$8.6
CHEESEBURGER ITALIANO M	\$10.3

# Tubby's Grilled (Large)

CHICKEN CHEDDAR L	\$13.7
PIZZA STEAK CHEESE L	\$14.8
PEPPER STEAK CHEESE L	\$14.9
LOADED STEAK L	\$15.3
CHEESEBURGER ITALIANO L	\$14.0
PIZZA BURGER L	\$14.1
TACO SUB L	\$14.1
GRILLED CHICKEN L	\$11.1
CHICKEN BROCCOLI L	\$13.0
CHICKEN FAJITA L	\$14.0
CHICKEN CLUB L	\$14.3
CHICKEN TACO L	\$14.1
CRISPY CHICKEN L	\$11.9
CHICKEN PARMESAN L	\$13.0
STEAK CHEESE (TRIPLE EXTRA LARGE)	\$30.2

#### Tubby's Grilled (Small)

**LOADED STEAK S** \$8.4



PHILLY CHEESE STEAK S	\$8.0	PIZZA BURGER S	\$7.9
PEPPER STEAK CHEESE S	\$8.1		
PIZZA STEAK CHEESE S	\$8.0		
MUSHROOM STEAK CHEESE S	\$8.1		
STEAK CHEESE S	\$7.6		
CHEESEBURGER ITALIANO S	\$7.9		
STEAK CHEESE (EXTRA LARGE)	\$22.4		
CHICKEN PARMESAN S	\$7.5		
CRISPY CHICKEN S	\$6.5		
CHICKEN TACO S	\$7.9		
CHICKEN CLUB S	\$5.5		
CHICKEN FAJITA S	\$7.5		
CHICKEN BROCCOLI S	\$7.5		
CHICKEN CHEDDAR S	\$6.9		
GRILLED CHICKEN S	\$6.2		
TACO SUB S	\$7.9		



## Tubby's Sub Shops

16543 Grand River Avenue, Detroit, United States

Monday 11:00 -19:40 Tuesday 11:00 -19:40 Wednesday 11:00 -19:40

Thursday 11:00 -19:40 Friday 11:00 -19:40 Saturday 11:00 -19:40

Sunday 11:00 -19:40

**Opening Hours:** 

Made with <u>menulist.menu</u>